192A.18G | 192A.G - HIGH-PERFORMANCE DIAGONAL CUTTERS

Informations :

Norm :

NF ISO 5749, ISO 5749, DIN ISO 5749, ASME
B107.500

Description :

» New head design to increase durability and cutting capacity
* Cutting edges designed to cleanly cut all types of wire: soft
wires and modern materials to a maximum piano wire
specification of: - 192A.16G : 2.0mm 210 kg/mm?2 - 192A.18G
:2.2mm 205 kg/mmz - 192A.20G : 2.5mm 200 kg/mmz2 « High
Mechanical advantage due to off-set rivet and cutting edge
geometry reducing effort.

B [mm]

C [mm]

d maxi [mm]

d mini - maxi [mm]
E [mm]

L [mm]

]

26,0

20,0

2,2

11,0

2,2

180

230

© FACOM 2020



