

## 192A.18G | 192A.G - HIGH-PERFORMANCE DIAGONAL CUTTERS



## Norm:

NF ISO 5749, ISO 5749, DIN ISO 5749, ASME B107.500

## **Description:**

- New head design to increase durability and cutting capacity
- Cutting edges designed to cleanly cut all types of wire: soft wires and modern materials to a maximum piano wire specification of: 192A.16G: 2.0mm 210 kg/mm² 192A.18G: 2.2mm 205 kg/mm² 192A.20G: 2.5mm 200 kg/mm² High Mechanical advantage due to off-set rivet and cutting edge geometry reducing effort.

## Informations:

	192A.18G
B [mm]	26,0
C [mm]	20,0
d maxi [mm]	2,2
d mini - maxi [mm]	11,0
E [mm]	2,2
L [mm]	180
[9]	230

© FACOM 2020 1